
EADRA: Emergency Animal Disease Response Agreement    •   NMG: National Management Group   •   CCEAD: Consultative Committee on Emergency Animal Diseases •   NAMP: National Arbovirus Monitoring Program

LEARN MORE    •    02 6232 5522    •    aha@animalhealthaustralia.com.au    •    animalhealthaustralia.com.au

DATE EVENT LOCATION
March AHA Engagement Week

Mon 22 Mar EADRA Workshop AHA Offices, Canberra

Tue 23 Mar

Industry Forum

AHA Offices, CanberraGovernment Forum

Members’ Networking Function

Wed 24 Mar Members’ Forum AHA Offices, Canberra

Fri 26 Mar CCEAD Training AHA Offices, Canberra

Wed 23 June AHA General Meeting AHA Offices, Canberra

September AHA Engagement Week

Mon 20 Sep CCEAD Training AHA Offices, Canberra

Tue 21 Sep NMG Training AHA Offices, Canberra

Wed 22 Sep

Industry Forum

AHA Offices, CanberraGovernment Forum

Members’ Networking Function

Thu 23 Sep Members’ Forum AHA Offices, Canberra

Fri 24 Sep NAMP Steering Committee Meeting AHA Offices, Canberra

Tue 26 - Thu 28 Oct Australian Biosecurity Symposium 2021 Gold Coast, QLD

Wed 17 Nov Annual General Meeting Via Zoom
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